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1 Nickel Patrik A - Koblach Gerent Opel Kadett C H-2000 600,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00

2 Stiefken Thomas CH - Oberegg Subaru Impreza Kombi E1+2000 600,00 100,00 96,06 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00

3 Buser Dani CH - Gais Subaru Impreza hp6 V+2000 600,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 99,91 99,46 100,00 100,00

4 Ganath Hubert A - Feldkirch Porsche GT3 RS GTS 600,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 98,30

5 Ziernheld Günther I - Mals-Burgeis Lancia Delta Integrale H+2000 599,84 100,00 88,64 97,56 99,84 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00

6 Högger Manfred A - Götzis Opel Corsa OPC N-3000 597,00 100,00 100,00 98,00 100,00 99,00 99,00 99,00 97,00

7 Lampert Christoph A -  Feldkirch-Nofels TracKing RC01 R 597,00 100,00 96,51 100,00 98,00 99,00 98,00 100,00 100,00

8 Zuschlag Kevin A - Hörbranz Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII V+2000 595,98 98,70 98,94 99,90 98,83 99,78 99,82

9 Schwab Günther A - Götzis Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII N+3000 595,00 100,00 99,00 98,00 98,00 99,00 100,00 99,00

10 Plattner Rolf CH - Münchenstein Nissan GTR F+3000 593,36 99,36 97,00 98,00 98,00 98,00 97,00 100,00 100,00

11 Rein Richard D - Buch Ford Capri Hi-1990 590,53 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 98,75 91,78

12 Gmeiner Lukas A - Lingenau Renault Clio Ragnotti F-2000 590,16 98,27 94,58 99,00 98,00 96,35 95,93 99,55 99,00

13 Sieber Norbert CH - Widnau Lotus Exige GTS 590,09 99,12 96,24 95,76 99,56 97,60 98,51 97,65 97,65

14 Zimmermann Daniel A - Tschagguns Honda Civic V-1600 590,00 100,00 99,00 96,00 96,00 96,00 98,00 99,00 98,00

15 Sieber Reto CH - Widnau Lotus Exige V6 S CR GTS 588,80 98,22 96,92 96,22 98,01 98,57 98,44 98,64 90,74

16 Fritz Wolfgang A - Bludenz Porsche 911 Turbo S GTS 585,66 91,63 90,93 97,63 97,83 98,66 96,82 99,36 95,35

17 Wegmann Robert I - Schluderns Lancia Delta Integrale H+2000 582,11 96,01 93,73 96,70 97,94 93,22 98,33 94,67 98,48

18 Stöby Fritz A - Dornbirn Peugeot 208 GTI 30TH N-3000 581,80 97,28 92,17 95,09 97,43 98,93 96,32 96,75 93,14

19 Ihasz Reto CH - Untereggen Peugeot 206 2.0 16V V-2000 579,84 99,00 99,00 98,00 90,42 95,04 98,38

20 Loacker Mario A - Klaus Seat Leon Cupra R E1+2000 579,40 97,15 88,26 98,23 98,69 96,80 90,59 97,22 91,30

21 Kothgaßner Oswald A - Dornbirn Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII V+2000 578,28 97,25 97,35 97,58 94,99 96,25 94,31 94,86

22 Plaz Dominik CH - Chur Subaru Impreza GT V+2000 577,70 95,82 94,13 95,17 98,59 92,37 96,16 96,51 95,45

23 Tarnutzer Koni CH - Grüsch Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI E1+2000 574,76 97,73 94,08 92,56 96,16 99,09 95,15

24 Zuschlag Gerhard A - Hörbranz Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII V+2000 573,03 97,77 97,22 92,22 0,00 93,14 96,56 96,12

25 Röthlin Jenifer CH - Neukirch Renault Clio Ragnotti V-2000 572,11 99,14 96,99 95,52 90,36 95,78 94,32

26 Engler Gerald A - Klaus Seat Leon Cupra R H+2000 570,93 92,08 97,35 99,39 90,92 95,46 95,35 91,29

27 Gmeiner Markus A - Raggal VW Golf 1 GTI Hi-1990 559,67 90,46 98,83 91,60 92,18 92,75 90,87 93,43

28 Kasper Silvio CH - Schaffhausen Ford Focus RS hp5 E1+2000 559,07 88,48 97,08 90,66 93,57 94,66 94,61

29 Ströhm Wolfgang D - Lindau Opel Ascona A 1,9 SR Hi-1974 557,88 0,00 97,00 96,00 90,05 91,41 94,60 88,83

Gesamtwertung



30 Graf Toni CH - Bichelsee Subaru Impreza hp4 V+2000 557,55 93,76 92,83 93,83 93,86 92,15 91,12

31 Dorer Andre A - Langen Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX V+2000 545,28 90,84 93,43 86,72 91,24 93,40 89,67

32 Gmeiner Julian A - Alberschwende Opel Kadett C Coupe H-2000 544,96 0,00 92,00 86,88 85,47 94,68 89,03 87,10 95,27

33 Schmitz Peter D - Kamp-Lintfort Smart JW Coupe H-1600 518,42 77,52 96,00 82,51 96,00 85,10 81,30

34 Reich Markus A - Au VW Golf 2 16V H-2000 489,60 94,17 98,66 97,99 99,46 99,31

35 Hermann Dominique CH - Chur Honda S2000 V-2000 487,45 91,45 97,00 99,00 100,00 100,00

36 Gassner Michael A - Weiler Renault Megane RS F+3000 482,98 100,00 89,39 97,65 95,97 99,96

37 Moosbrugger Ernst A - Vandans BMW M3 H+2000 481,65 92,79 100,00 100,00 92,33 96,53

38 Röthlin Niklaus CH - Neukirch Renault Clio Ragnotti V-2000 478,32 97,94 94,58 92,74 97,16 95,90

39 Meier Fritz CH - Urdorf Honda Integra Super Serie F-2000 468,31 89,20 95,91 95,73 93,83 93,64

40 Bilgeri Dietmar A - Andelsbuch Fiat Punto GT N-3000 465,50 93,60 89,95 93,14 94,56 94,24

41 Ihasz Manuel CH - Untereggen Peugeot 106 1.6 16V V-1600 459,71 91,59 93,85 88,36 92,87 93,03

42 Ronay Richard A - Koblach Lada Taxi Hi-1990 447,31 92,76 88,87 88,54 90,67 86,46

43 Thurnherr Kevin CH - Altstätten Skoda Felicia H-1600 383,75 98,47 91,42 0,00 97,00 96,86

44 Boric Lukas A - Partenen TracKing RC01 R 372,58 86,38 97,60 94,73 93,88 0,00

45 Scheiwiler Dominik CH - Altstätten Subaru Impreza GT H+2000 348,11 86,30 86,41 86,45 88,93 0,00

46 Stocker Werner I - Malles Fiat 850 Special R 264,14 95,95 0,00 80,26 87,93 0,00

Gesamtwertung
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Klasse N-3000

1 Högger Manfred A - Götzis Opel Corsa OPC 597,0 100,00 100,00 98,00 100,00 99,00 99,00 99,00 97,00

2 Stöby Fritz A - Dornbirn Peugeot 208 GTI 30TH 581,8 97,28 92,17 95,09 97,43 98,93 96,32 96,75 93,14

3 Bilgeri Dietmar A - Andelsbuch Fiat Punto GT 465,5 93,60 89,95 93,14 94,56 94,24

Klasse N+3000

1 Schwab Günther A - Götzis Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII 595,0 100,00 99,00 98,00 98,00 99,00 100,00 99,00

Klasse F-2000

1 Gmeiner Lukas A - Lingenau Renault Clio Ragnotti 590,2 98,27 94,58 99,00 98,00 96,35 95,93 99,55 99,00

2 Meier Fritz CH - Urdorf Honda Integra Super Serie 468,3 89,20 95,91 95,73 93,83 93,64

Klasse F+3000

1 Plattner Rolf CH - Münchenstein Nissan GTR 593,4 99,36 97,00 98,00 98,00 98,00 97,00 100,00 100,00

2 Gassner Michael A - Weiler Renault Megane RS 483,0 100,00 89,39 97,65 95,97 99,96

Klasse Hi-1974

1 Ströhm Wolfgang D - Lindau Opel Ascona A 1,9 SR 557,9 0,00 97,00 96,00 90,05 91,41 94,60 88,83

Klasse Hi-1990

1 Rein Richard D - Buch Ford Capri 590,5 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 98,75 91,78

2 Gmeiner Markus A - Raggal VW Golf 1 GTI 559,7 90,46 98,83 91,60 92,18 92,75 90,87 93,43

3 Ronay Richard A - Koblach Lada Taxi 447,3 92,76 88,87 88,54 90,67 86,46

Klasse GTS

1 Ganath Hubert A - Feldkirch Porsche GT3 RS 600,0 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 98,30

2 Sieber Norbert CH - Widnau Lotus Exige 590,1 99,12 96,24 95,76 99,56 97,60 98,51 97,65 97,65

3 Sieber Reto CH - Widnau Lotus Exige V6 S CR 588,8 98,22 96,92 96,22 98,01 98,57 98,44 98,64 90,74

4 Fritz Wolfgang A - Bludenz Porsche 911 Turbo S 585,7 91,63 90,93 97,63 97,83 98,66 96,82 99,36 95,35

Klasse V-1600

1 Zimmermann Daniel A - Tschagguns Honda Civic 590,0 100,00 99,00 96,00 96,00 96,00 98,00 99,00 98,00

Klassenwertung



2 Ihasz Manuel CH - Untereggen Peugeot 106 1.6 16V 459,7 91,59 93,85 88,36 92,87 93,03

Klasse V-2000

1 Ihasz Reto CH - Untereggen Peugeot 206 2.0 16V 579,8 99,00 99,00 98,00 90,42 95,04 98,38

2 Röthlin Jenifer CH - Neukirch Renault Clio Ragnotti 572,1 99,14 96,99 95,52 90,36 95,78 94,32

3 Hermann Dominique CH - Chur Honda S2000 487,5 91,45 97,00 99,00 100,00 100,00

4 Röthlin Niklaus CH - Neukirch Renault Clio Ragnotti 478,3 97,94 94,58 92,74 97,16 95,90

Klasse V+2000

1 Buser Dani CH - Gais Subaru Impreza hp6 600,0 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 99,91 99,46 100,00 100,00

2 Zuschlag Kevin A - Hörbranz Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII 596,0 98,70 98,94 99,90 98,83 99,78 99,82

3 Kothgaßner Oswald A - Dornbirn Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII 578,3 97,25 97,35 97,58 94,99 96,25 94,31 94,86

4 Plaz Dominik CH - Chur Subaru Impreza GT 577,7 95,82 94,13 95,17 98,59 92,37 96,16 96,51 95,45

5 Zuschlag Gerhard A - Hörbranz Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII 573,0 97,77 97,22 92,22 0,00 93,14 96,56 96,12

6 Plattner Rolf CH - Münchenstein Nissan GTR 562,4 92,97 91,97 94,81 91,03 96,81 94,77

7 Graf Toni CH - Bichelsee Subaru Impreza hp4 557,5 93,76 92,83 93,83 93,86 92,15 91,12

8 Dorer Andre A - Langen Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 545,3 90,84 93,43 86,72 91,24 93,40 89,67

Klasse H-1600

1 Schmitz Peter D - Kamp-Lintfort Smart JW Coupe 518,4 77,52 96,00 82,51 96,00 85,10 81,30

2 Thurnherr Kevin CH - Altstätten Skoda Felicia 383,7 98,47 91,42 0,00 97,00 96,86

Klasse H-2000

1 Nickel Patrik A - Koblach Gerent Opel Kadett C 600,0 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00

2 Gmeiner Julian A - Alberschwende Opel Kadett C Coupe 545,0 0,00 92,00 86,88 85,47 94,68 89,03 87,10 95,27

3 Reich Markus A - Au VW Golf 2 16V 489,6 94,17 98,66 97,99 99,46 99,31

Klasse H+2000

1 Ziernheld Günther I - Mals-Burgeis Lancia Delta Integrale 599,8 100,00 88,64 97,56 99,84 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00

2 Wegmann Robert I - Schluderns Lancia Delta Integrale 582,1 96,01 93,73 96,70 97,94 93,22 98,33 94,67 98,48

3 Engler Gerald A - Klaus Seat Leon Cupra R 570,9 92,08 97,35 99,39 90,92 95,46 95,35 91,29

4 Loacker Mario A - Klaus BMW M235i Racing 561,2 96,02 96,56 92,08 88,96 94,48 93,14

5 Fritz Wolfgang A - Bludenz Porsche 911 Turbo S 546,1 93,99 93,61 87,15 91,87 94,13 85,40

6 Moosbrugger Ernst A - Vandans BMW M3 481,7 92,79 100,00 100,00 92,33 96,53

7 Tarnutzer Koni CH - Grüsch Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI 475,7 98,31 93,49 92,53 93,38 0,00 98,02

8 Scheiwiler Dominik CH - Altstätten Subaru Impreza GT 348,1 86,30 86,41 86,45 88,93 0,00

Klasse E1-2000

Klassenwertung



1 Nickel Patrick A - Koblach Gerent Opel Kadett C 589,8 100,00 98,00 97,00 98,00 98,00 98,82

2 Reich Markus A - Au VW Golf 2 16V 481,5 96,39 93,66 95,65 96,82 99,00

Klasse E1+2000

1 Stiefken Thomas CH - Oberegg Subaru Impreza Kombi 600,0 100,00 96,06 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00

2 Loacker Mario A - Klaus Seat Leon Cupra R 579,4 97,15 88,26 98,23 98,69 96,80 90,59 97,22 91,30

3 Tarnutzer Koni CH - Grüsch Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI 574,8 97,73 94,08 92,56 96,16 99,09 95,15

4 Engler Gerald A - Klaus BMW M235i Racing 567,1 92,09 95,01 96,06 95,44 97,13 91,34

5 Kasper Silvio CH - Schaffhausen Ford Focus RS hp5 559,1 88,48 97,08 90,66 93,57 94,66 94,61

Klasse R

1 Lampert Christoph A -  Feldkirch-Nofels TracKing RC01 597,0 100,00 96,51 100,00 98,00 99,00 98,00 100,00 100,00

2 Boric Lukas A - Partenen TracKing RC01 372,6 86,38 97,60 94,73 93,88 0,00

3 Stocker Werner I - Malles Fiat 850 Special 264,1 95,95 0,00 80,26 87,93 0,00

Klassenwertung


